Rule 4.34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

3606946

Name of Company

Raobin Hood Vehicle Services Ltd

| f We

Roderick Michael Withinshaw
The Copper Room

Deva Centre

Trinity Way

Manchester

M3 7BG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 14 August 2009

Signed - Q_Q,Q;,Q_:;_.Q Date 17 August 2009

Royce Peeling Green Limited ——
The Copper Room
Deva Centre In
Trinity Way
Manchester
M3 7BG

~ixtlllca

A22 20/08/2009

Ref. RO519/RME/KR/DAB COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow




TN

Rule 4.34 — CVL

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Statement of affairs of

Robin Hood Vehicle Services Limited

On the 14 August 2009
The date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4.19

AFFIDAVIT / AFFIRMATION

This Affidavit/Affirmation must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner
of Oaths or an offer of the court duly authorised to administer oaths when you have

completed the rest of the form.

I, Duncan Johnson of 15 Park Avenue, Kidsgrove, Staffs ST7 1BQ

Swear/affsm-that the several pages attached marked A, A1 & B

Are to

best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the

affairs of the above named company as at 14 August 2009
The date of the resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business

as valet car parking services.

Sworn/affierred-at

Date

Signatures

Before Me

A Solicitor o

z
(ZATMAN & CO

SOLICITORS

1 THE COTTAGES
DEVACENTRIE. TRINITY WAY,

oo MANCHEETSR M3 TBE
TELEPHONE: 0151 - 832 -

-

R\

The Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested, before swearing/affirming
the affidavit, to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn/re-affirmed.




res

STATEMENT AS TO THE AFFAIRS OF
ROBIN HOOD VEHICLE SERVICES LIMITED
As at 14 August 2009

A — Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
Assets specifically pledged:-
Assets not specifically pledged:-
Book debts 4,925 2,000
Motor vehicles 3,077 3,200
Goodwill - 5,000
Fixtures and fittings 1,013 300
Cash with accountants 1,044 1,044
Cash at bank 3,690 3,690
Estimated total assets available for preferential 13,749 15,234

Creditors £

Solicitor



A1 - Summary of liabilities

I(Al,

Estimated total assets available for preferential
Creditors {carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential Creditors:-

Estimated surplus as regards preferential
Creditors

Debts secured by a floating charge:-

Estimated surplus of assets available for non-
preferential creditors

Non-preferential claims:-

HM Revenue and Customs PAYE/NI

HM Revenue and Customs VAT

Trade creditors

Directors loan account

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital:-
Ordinary shares

Estimated to

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Realise
15,234
Nil
15,234
Nit
£ 15,234
99,234
11,971
3,301
24,279
138,785
123,551
2
123,553

-5
Y WAY,




002 :Omﬂ\w) ﬂ u
777 a1eg aimeubig
mﬁ@i\

\W e

Q3G - pen - ﬁmg A ) .
ooﬁ,mummm%s_ 210 mﬁola.._ 131 ,.
AR AL S
SIDVIICH SHL 1

SHOLIOMOS

LE¥8L'BEL Buiejo) ssuwz i1

00'0.8'2T DAL 1S "snoispry ‘anusay syied §i Wasuyor g ooro
00°6068'L V1Z £15 "19Bes)y ‘as0)) seouads £2 SajeH M EO0HD
00’0 46 0OW Jeiseyouryy 183)s abpug | "asnoH abpug waaly SWOISN) § oNueAsd WH  ZOHD
15'¢£2'e8 SQ5 EN 'PIOES '838)g SUBLIEaQ Z ‘asnoH abpug Luul SWOISND 2 8nuasey W H LOHD
0L'126'1Y Jvb b2 oodiasn yooQ susanp ‘suoneisdp AouaAlosy) SWOISN) Fanueay WH - 00HD
SFGIE Ary SLN JaIsaouRY 'PROY JAISIYD 612 - 512 "asnoy sebioen 1S SIBUINLS PUB J1ABDH 842 }8
GlLS X[y cEW ‘anysay) .an_ ‘alg asnoYpoopA 91 paiwM SeAleSg .Cu_:oomm yieaypeoig 0odD
0L'GEL HAO £XS ‘Wodyooig 12315 pJod ‘omy anua) aspdiawg ‘vz Iun PajILT SUIDNSPUIM Piy 01Ny E0VD
LGB 4t LPHD 'IBUIA 'BXelA0H ‘peoy WeyieD 'GZvE uun o) Bupuap audiy  ZOVD
1413 A NAAR BPIN JBISYaUB ‘YIB3H LUOIMBN 'PSEOY |[BSUGH “HBd SUOSIAA "HOL BuN paliun $20iA9S AlaucelS B pRD LY LOVD

0O'SIP'E oH/ /€8 Emzmc_E.__m pecy __Emo_oo "We SEAUISNE POOMmaLld ‘ISNOH MOJIA papwry saowuag syediy  00YD

1| abed pajwin uazig Buiaad sohoy 600Z/80/EL




